
&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

Sopran 1

Sopran 2

Alt 1

Alt 2

œ œ

Œ
Œ
Œ
Œ

q = 68

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑
∑

F/A E b/G

P w˙ ˙
∑
∑
∑
∑

Fsus4 F

p
p
p
p

Œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ
All of my life I've been

˙ ˙
oh

˙ ˙
oh

w
oh

w
oh

B b E b/B b

P

&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

4 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
reach ing out for love

4 œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
4

œ œ œ œ œ

B bF/B b /D Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Reach ing out for what I thought

w

w

˙ œ œ
˙ œ œ

E b Gm E b/G

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
I was un wor thy of

˙

˙

˙
˙

B b/F

- - - -
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&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

7

œ Œ ‰ . rœ œ œ
And I be

7 ˙ jœ ‰ œ œ
I be

˙ jœ ‰ Œ

˙ jœ ‰ Œ
7

˙ jœ ‰ Œ

Fsus4 F B b/D

.œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ ≈ Rœ
came in vi si ble and

.œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
came in vi si ble

˙ œ Œ
ah

œ œ œ Œ
ah

.˙ Œ
ah

E b Gm œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
on ly now I see the road

œ œ œ œ œ
now I see the road

œ œ œ œ œ
now I see the road

œ œ œ œ œ
now I see the road

œ œ œ œ œ
now I see the road

E b/G B bF/A /D

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

- - - - -

- - - -

&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

10 .œ œ œ œ ˙
that I must go

10 .œ ‰ jœ œ Jœ
I must

.œ ‰ œ œ
I must

.œ ‰ œ œ
I must

10

.œ ‰ œ œ
I must

E b ± Gm E b
Ó œ œ œ .œ œ

leads me back to

˙ .œ Jœ
go back to

˙ .œ jœ
go back to

˙ .œ jœ
go back to

˙ .œ jœ
go back to

Fsus4 ˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

B b

P
P
P

P
P

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
fight for the right to be

.œ œ œ œ œ Œ
fight for the right

.œ œ œ œ œ Œ
fight for the right

.œ œ œ œ œ Œ
fight for the right

.œ œ œ œ œ Œ
fight for the right

F/A E b/G

&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

14

˙ Œ ‰ œ œ
me I will

14

.œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
right to be me I will

.œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
right to be me I will

.œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
right to be me I will

14

.œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
right to be me I will

B b
œ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ

stand up and be coun ted for

œ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
stand up and be coun ted for

œ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
stand up and be coun ted for

œ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
stand up and be coun ted for

œ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
stand up and be coun ted for

F/A E b/G

˙ Œ œ œ
me I might

˙ œ œ œ
me I might

.˙ œ œ
me I might

.˙ œ œ
me I might

˙ œ œ
me I might

Fsus4 F

-

-

-

-

-
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&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

17

.œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ jœ
stum ble and fall, I

17 .œ jœ Jœ ≈ Rœ œ œ
stum ble fall, I might

.œ jœ jœ ≈ rœœ œœ œœ
stum ble fall, I might

.œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ jœ
stum ble and fall, I

17

.œ jœ ˙
stum ble fall,

E b B b/D

.œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
might lose it all But at..œœ œœ# œœ œœ Œ
lose it all

.œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
lose it all But at

.œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
might lose it all

.œ# œ œ œ Œ
lose it all,

D7/F # Gm

.œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
least I'll have lost it for

‰ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
But at least I'll have lost it for

.œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
least I'll have lost it for

‰ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
But at least I'll have lost it for

‰
œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
But at least I'll have lost it for

B b/F

-

-

-

-

-

&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

20

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

20 ˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

20

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

F

F

F

F
F
F

œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
fly, I will soar, I'll be

œ ‰ œ œ .œ ‰
fly, I will soar

œ ‰ œ œ .œ ‰
fly, I will soar

œ ‰ œ œ .œ ‰
fly, I will soar

œ ‰ œ œ .œ ‰
fly, I will soar

B bsus4 E b/B b
˙ Œ œ œ
free Give my

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ
I'll be free Give my

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ
I'll be free Give my

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
I'll be free

‰ œ jœ œ œ œ œ
I'll be free

B b

&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

23 œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but give

23

Jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but givejœ ‰ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but givejœ ‰ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but give

23 jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but give

F/A E b/G œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
me I will an swer myœ œ .œ Œ ˙
me ah

œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
me I will an swer my

œ œ .œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
me I will an swer my

œ Œ ˙
me ah

B b/F œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
call, take a chance I might

œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
take a chance I might

œ œ ˙
call, ah

œ œ .œ œœ œœ œœ
call, ah

˙ ˙

F/E b B b/D

-

-

-
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&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

26 ˙ ‰ jœ œ œ
fall But I will

26 ˙ ‰ jœ œ œ
fall But I will

˙ ‰ jœ œ œ
But I will

˙̇ ‰ jœ œ œ
But I will

26

˙ ‰ jœ œ œ
But I will

Cm

.œ œ œ œ ˙
give it my all

.œ œ œ œ ˙
give it my all

.œ œ œ œ jœ .œ
give it my all

.œ œ œ œ ˙
give it my all

.œ œ œ œ ˙
give it my all

F/A B b E b9/G/D .˙ œ œ
for

.˙ œ œ
for

.˙ œ
for

.˙ œ œ
for

.˙ œ
for

Fsus4 F .˙ ‰ Jœ
me And

.˙ ‰ Jœ
me And

.˙ Œ
me

.˙ Œ
me

.˙ Œ
me

B b

F
F

&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

42

42

42

42

42

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

30 œ œ œ œ .œ .œ œ œ œ
on ly now I see ex act ly

30 œ œ œ œ .œ .œ œ œ œ
on ly now I see ex act ly

œ œ ˙
Now I see

œ œ ˙
Now I see

30

œ œ ˙
Now I see

E b/G F/A B b

F

F

F

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
who I want to be

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
who I want to be

.œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ
who Who I want to

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
who I want to be

.œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ
who Who I want to

E b Cm

.œ œb œ œ ˙
Now I am a live,

.œb œ œ œ ˙
Now I am a live,

˙ .œ œ œ
be I'm a

.œ œb œ œ ˙
Now I am a live,

˙b .œ jœ
be I'm a

Ab E b/G

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

- - - -

-

-

-

-

- - -

&
&
&
&
&

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

nn

nn

nn

nn

nn

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

33

.œ œ œ œ
now I will sur

33 .œ œ œ œ
now I will sur

Jœ ≈ Rœ œ œ
live, I will sur

.œ œ œ œ
now I will sur

33 jœ ≈ rœ œ œ
live, I will sur

B b/F w
viveœ ‰ Jœ .œ Jœœ
vive, I will sur

w
vive

œ ‰ jœ ..œœ œœ œœ
vive, I will sur

œ ‰ jœ .œ jœ
vive, I will sur

F ˙ ‰ . rœ œ œ
And I will

˙̇ ‰ ≈ Rœ œ œ
vive And I will

˙ ‰ ≈ rœ œ œ
And I will

˙̇ ‰ ≈ rœ œ œ
vive And I will

˙ ‰ ≈ rœn œ œ
vive And I will

f

f
f

f
f

.œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
fight for the right to be.œ œ œ œ œ Œ
fight for the right

.œ œ œ œ œ Œ
fight for the right

.œ œ œ œ œ Œ
fight for the right

.œ œ œ œ œ Œ
fight for the right

G/B F/A

-

- -

- -

- -

-
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&
&
&
&
&

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

37 ˙ Œ ‰ œ œ
me I will

37 .œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
right to be me I will

.œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
right to be me I will

.œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
right to be me I will

37

.œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
right to be me I will

C œ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
stand up and be coun ted forœ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
stand up and be coun ted for

œ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
stand up and be coun ted for

œ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
stand up and be coun ted for

œ œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
stand up and be coun ted for

G/B F/A

˙ Œ œ œ
me I might

˙ œ œ œ
me I might

.˙ œ œ
me I might

.˙ œ œ
me I might

˙ œ œ
me I might

Gsus4 G

F
-

-

-

-

-

&
&
&
&
&

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

40

.œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ jœ
stum ble and fall, I

40 .œ Jœ Jœ ≈ Rœ œ œ
stum ble fall, I might

.œ jœ jœ ≈ rœœ œœ œœ
stum ble fall, I might

.œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ jœ
stum ble and fall, I

40

.œ jœ ˙
stum ble fall,

F C/E

.œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
might lose it all But at..œœ œœ# œœ œœ Œ
lose it all

.œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
lose it all But at

.œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
might lose it all

.œ# œ œ œ Œ
lose it all,

E7/G # Am

.œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
least I'll have lost it for

‰ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
But at least I'll have lost it for

.œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
least I'll have lost it for

‰ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
But at least I'll have lost it for

‰ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
But at least I'll have lost it for

C/G

-

-

-

-

-

&
&
&
&
&

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

43

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

43 ˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

43 ˙ Œ œ œ
me I will

G

f

F

F
F
F

œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
fly, I will soar, I'll beœ ‰ œ œ .œ ‰
fly, I will soar

œ ‰ œ œ .œ ‰
fly, I will soar

œ ‰ œ œ .œ ‰
fly, I will soar

œ ‰ œ œ .œ ‰
fly, I will soar

Csus4 F/C

˙ Œ œ œ
free Give my

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ
I'll be free Give my

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ
I'll be free Give my

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
I'll be free

‰ œ jœ œ œ œ œ
I'll be free

C œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but give

Jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but give

Jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but givejœ ‰ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but give

jœ ‰ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
best, give my worst, but give

G/B F/A
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&
&
&
&
&

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

47 œ œ .œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
me I will an swer my

47 œ œ .œ Œ ˙
me ah

œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
me I will an swer my

œ œ .œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
me I will an swer my

47

œ Œ ˙
me ah

C/G

F
œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
call, take a chance I might

œ ‰ œ œ .œ œ œ œ
take a chance I might

œ œ ˙
call, ah

œ œ .œ œœ œœ œœ
call, ah

˙ ˙

G/F C/E

˙ ‰ jœ œ œ
fall But I will

˙ ‰ jœ œ œ
fall But I will

˙ ‰ jœ œ œ
But I will

˙̇ ‰ jœ œ œ
But I will

˙ ‰ jœ œ œ
But I will

Dm

P .œ œ œ œ ˙
give it my all

.œ œ œ œ ˙
give it my all

.œ œ œ œ jœ .œ
give it my all

.œ œ œ œ ˙
give it my all

.œ œ œ œ ˙
give it my all

G/B C F9/A/E

-

-

-

&
&
&
&
&

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

51 .˙ œ œ
for

51 .˙ œ œ
for

.˙ œ
for

.˙ œ œ
for

51

.˙ œ
for

Gsus4 G .˙ ‰ jœ
me When

.˙ Œ
me

.˙ Œ
me

.˙ Œ
me

.˙ Œ
me

Am

.œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ
life puts it all up to

˙ ˙
oh

w
oh

w
oh

˙ ˙
oh

Dm7 G w
me

w

w

w
w

C .˙ Œ

˙ Œ ‰ œ œ
And I'm

˙ Ó

˙ Ó

˙ Ó

p œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ Œ ‰ œ œ
not gon na lose it No, I'm

∑
∑
∑

C F/C

-

&
&
&
&
&

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

57 Ó ‰ . rœ œ œ œ
lose it

57 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
not gon na lose it for me And I'm

Ó ‰ . rœ œ œ œ
lose it

Ó ‰ . rœ œ œ œ
lose it

57 Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Not gon na lose it

C Dm/C

p

p

p

p

jœ ≈ rœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
I'm not gon na lose it

œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ Œ ‰ œ œ
not gon na lose it No, I'm

jœ ‰ Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Not gon na lose it

jœ ≈ rœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
I'm not gon na lose itjœ ≈ rœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
I'm not gon na lose it

C F/C
poco a poco cresc.

-

- -

- -

-

-
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&
&
&
&
&

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

59 Œ Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Not gon na lose it

59 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œœ œœ
not gon na lose it for me And I'mjœ ‰ Œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œœ

Not gon na lose it

‰ ≈ rœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ
I'm not gon na lose it

59 Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Not gon na lose it

C Dm/C jœ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ
And I won't lose

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ ‰ Œ ‰ œœ œœ
not gon na lose it No, I'mjœœ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

And I won't lose

‰ ≈ rœ œ œ œ œœ œœ œœ Œ
I'm not gon na lose it

jœ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰
Not gon na not gon na lose it

Am7 G/B

-

- - -

- -

-

- -

&
&
&
&
&

42

42

42

42

42

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

61

.œ jœ jœ ‰ œ œ
And I

61 œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ
not gon na lose it for me And I'm

..œœ jœœ jœœ ‰ œœ œœ
And I

‰ ≈ rœœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ Œ
I'm not gon na lose it

61

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰
No Not gon na not gon na lose it

C Dm

œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
won't lose No, I'm

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ ‰ Œ ‰ œœ œœ
not gon na lose it No, I'm

œœ œœ œœ œœ ‰ œ œ
won't lose No, I'm

‰ ≈ rœœ œœ œœ œœ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
I'm not gon na lose it No, I'm

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ‰ œ œ
No Not gon na lose it No, I'm

C/E F

f

f

f
f

f

- - -

- -

- -

&
&
&
&
&

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

Solo

S1

S2

A1

A2

63 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
not gon na lose it for

63 œ œ œ œ œ œ œœ
not gon na lose it for

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
not gon na lose it for

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
not gon na lose it for

63

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
not gon na lose it for

C/G .˙ ‰ jœ
me When..˙̇ Œ
me

..˙̇ Œ
me

.˙ Œ
me

.˙ Œ
me

F9/A

P
rit.

.œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ
life puts it all up to

∑
∑
∑
∑

Dm7 G w
me

Ó ˙
hm

Ó ˙
hm

Ó
ḣm

Ó
ḣm

C

-

-

-

-

-

U
U

U

u
U

U

U
U

U

U
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